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OASIS Educational Coordinators  
Each State has designated an OASIS Educational Coordinator with the responsibility to 
ensure that all home care providers in the State are provided:  

• training in the OASIS data set administration for assessing patients;  

• training and technical support in integrating the OASIS items in the agency's 
record keeping system; and  

• technical support in answering questions on the clinical aspects of OASIS. 

 

  

State Contact Phone E-mail

Alabama Melody 
Tompkins 334/206/6425 mtompkins@adph.state.al.us 

Alaska Angelina 
Davis 907/334-2483 Angelina_Davis@health.state.ak.us 

Arizona Lynn Turner 602/364-2847 lturner@hs.state.az.us 

Arkansas Kathy 
Williamson 501/661-2201 kwilliamson@healthyarkansas.com 

California Karen Logan 916/552-8989 MDSOASIS@dhs.ca.gov  

California Virginia 
Aquino 916/552-8961 MDSOASIS@dhs.ca.gov 

Colorado Betty Keen 303/692-2894 betty.keen@state.co.us 

Connecticut Victoria 
Carlson 860/509-7466 victoria.carlson@po.state.ct.us 

Delaware Susan Craig 302/995-8521 susan.craig@state.de.us 
District of 
Columbia 

Donald 
Teekasingh 202/442-4702 dteekasingh@dchealth.com  

Florida 
Rosemary E. 
Nunn-Hill 

1-800-900-1962

850/410-1060  
hillr@fdhc.state.fl.us  

Georgia Ronald Penn 404/657-6929 ropenn@dhr.state.ga.us 

Hawaii Patricia 
Fullerton 808/692-7420 pafuller@mail.health.state.hi.us 

Idaho Virginia 208/334-6626 loperv@idhw.state.id.us 



Loper  
Idaho Help Desk 208/364-1888  
Illinois Aida Trinidad 312/793-0109 atrinida@idph.state.il.us 
Indiana Joyce Elder 317/233-7485 jelder@isdh.state.in.us 
Iowa Juli Ermer 515-281-8632 jermer@dia.state.ia.us 
Kansas Kay Jenista 785/296-1240 kjenista@KDHE.state.ks.us 

Kentucky Melissa 
Eastman 502/564-2800 melissa.eastman@mail.state.ky.us 

Louisiana Cecile 
Castello 225/342-2449 ccastell@dhh.state.la.us 

Maine Kathleen 
Tappan 207/287-9337 Kathleen.tappan@maine.gov 

Maryland Lynne 
Condon 410/402-8102 lcondon@dhmh.state.md.us 

Massachusetts Katie 
Anno  617/753-8216 Katie.Anno@state.ma.us  

Michigan 
Eugenia 
Dumlao-
Reedy 

517/334-8439 Dumlao-reedye@michigan.gov 

Minnesota Bodell 
Andersen 651/215-8749 Bodell.Andersen@state.mn.us  

Mississippi Peggy Hilton-
Hayward 601/576-7339 Peggy.Hilton@msdh.state.ms.us 

Mississippi Lynn Cox 601/576-7316 Lynn.cox@msdh.state.ms.us 
Missouri Beverly Rex 573/751-6336 rexb@dhss.mo.gov 
Montana Eric Eggen 406/444-4467 eeggen@state.mt.us  

Nebraska Jude 
Mooberry 402-471-0792 Jude.mooberry@hhss.state.ne.us 

Nevada Pat Thunder 775/687-4475 pthunder@blc.state.nv.us  

New Hampshire Carol 
Mosman 603/271-4779 cmosman@dhhs.state.nh.us 

New Jersey Eileen 
Kreiling 609/292-9900 Eileen.Kreiling@doh.state.nj.us 

New Mexico Pauline 
Roybal 

505/476-9034 pauliner@doh.state.nm.us 

New York Maureen 
Duffy 518/408-1638 mhd03@health.state.ny.us 

North Carolina Denice Davis 919/715-1872 Denice.Davis@ncmail.net 

North Carolina Help Desk 919/715-1872 Tammy.hill@ncmail.net 
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North Dakota Debbie Baier 
 701/328-2352 dbaier@state.nd.us 

 

Ohio Corrine 
Stevenson 614-644-0251 cstevens@odh.ohio.gov 

Oklahoma Nancy 
Atkinson 

405/271-5288 
 

nancyh@health.state.ok.us
 

Oklahoma Sharon 
Warlick 405/271-5278 sharonlw@health.state.ok.us 

Oregon Ron Prinslow 503/731-4685 ron.j.prinslow@state.or.us 

Pennsylvania Jan Staloski 
Dottie Kraft 717/783-1379 jastaloski@state.pa.us 

Puerto Rico Lourdes Cruz 787/782-0120 
Ext. 2270 lcruz@salud.gov.pr 

Rhode Island Levond Jones 401/222-4523 levondj@doh.state.ri.us 

South Carolina Flo 
Tumbokon 803/545-4203 tumbokfe@dhec.state.sc.us 

South Dakota Rosemary 
Connot 605/773-3356 rosemary.connot@.state.sd.us 

Tennessee Betty  
DeBlasio 615/741-6555 B.DeBlasio@state.tn.us 

Texas  Marilyn 
Fielding 903/533-4304 marilyn.fielding@dads.state.tx.us 

 

Texas Beverly  
Plummer  806/791-7565 Beverly.Plummer@dads.state.tx.us 

Texas   Charlotte 
Unger  512/438-2210 Charlotte.Unger@dads.state.tx.us 

Utah Greg 
Bateman 801/538-6831 gbateman@utah.gov 

Vermont Nancy 
Trombley 802/241-2665 nancyt@dad.state.vt.us 

Virginia Susanne 
Thomas 804/367-2162 s.thomas@vdh.virginia.gov 

Washington Sandy Ryan 206/729-3341 sandy.ryan@doh.wa.gov 
West Virginia Pam Garrett 304/558-2185 pamgarrett@wvdhhr.org 

Wisconsin Andrea 
Henrich 608/267-3807 henriam@dhfs.state.wi.us 

Wyoming Cheryl 
Gerrish 307/777-7123 cgerri@state.wy.us 
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